



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC010603542023

+ **CS(COMM) 89/2024**
LIGHTHOUSE GOLDLINE BRANDS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Nihit Nagpal, Ms. Livya P.
Lalu, Ms. Shuchita Chaubey, Mr.
Vikrant Rana & Ms. Lucy Rana,
Advs.

Versus

DHALL FOODS AND BEVERAGES PVT. LTD.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. K.K. Malhotra, Adv. (joined
through VC).

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PREETI
PAREWA, (DHJS)

ORDER
% **19.08.2026**
CS(COMM) 89/2024

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on 02.11.2026.

Reader to
PREETI PAREWA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 19, 2026/